Stracke et al. 

Association mapping of flowering time in barley 


SUPPLEMENTAL FIGURE

Supplemental Figure S1. Plot of Delta K as a function of K (Evanno et al. 2005) on the left-hand y-axis () and spectral norm against KEM (Veyrieras et al. 2006) on the right-hand y-axis (+).

[image: image1.wmf]0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

Number of subpopulations 

K  

resp. 

K

EM

Residual LD

L(

K 

) & Delta 

K

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

Number of subpopulations 

K  

resp. 

K

EM

Residual LD

L(

K 

) & Delta 

K














